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19" DS CAB 25 U, 600x940x1355, material steel

DS-6913-SArtikelnummer/SKU 

Belastbarkeit in kg 
HE/U
Breite/width
Tiefe/depth
Höhe/height
kW
Segmentation

No
25
600
940
1355
No
No

19"DS CAB 25 U

● IP54 / industrial server cabinet
● Material sheet steel
● Powder coating RAL 9005 black
● Glazed front door
● Full rear door
● Rotary lever handles with 3-point locking
● Depth-adjustable 19" mounting angles
● Max. 19" mounting depth 750 mm
● Cable entry at the bottom rear
● 2 blowing out fan (expandable) in rear door
● 2 blowing in fan (expandable) in the base module Incl dust filter
● Incl. dust filter
● Base with leveling feet
● Weight with packaging 118 kg (20 kg pack.)


